
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. The school time during exam days ie from 02.03.2020 will be from 8:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon. 

2. We do not fail children for absence in the exams. Please send your child to school only if he is fully 

well. We will not hand over your child to you before 12:00 noon.  

3. Missing dates in the Date-Sheet are either Sundays or preparatory holidays. 

4. Please do not request us to reschedule the exam of your child for any reason whatsoever. This is not 

feasible. 

5. Please do not send Birthday Cakes during exam days. 

6. The Recognition Day for classes I to IV will be on 14.03.2020 (Saturday). Students of only these 

classes will attend the school from 8:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon on that day. They will come in proper 

school uniform. 

7. The Recognition Day for classes V to IX will be on 15.03.2020 (Sunday). Students of only these 

classes will attend the school from 8:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon on that day. They will come in proper 

school uniform. 

8. Please note that children will have a short break from 16.03.2020 to 01.04.2020 (both dates     

inclusive)  

9. School will reopen on 02.04.2020 (Thursday). School timings will be from 7:30 a.m to 2:00 p.m.  

10. A PTM to review the result of Term 2 will be held on 22.03.2020 (Sunday). 

11. The last WHC for the current AY 2019-20 will be on 22.02.2020. Thereafter the WHC activity will 

start in the new academic session.  

12. Please follow all the guidelines mentioned above and co-operate with us in running your child’s 

school in a smooth manner. 

Date Day I II III IV 

02-03-2020 Monday Maths Hindi Maths English 

04-03-2020 Wednesday Hindi EVS S.St Punjabi 

06-03-2020 Friday Punjabi Punjabi Hindi S.St 

09-03-2020 Monday  EVS English English Maths 

11-03-2020 Wednesday English Maths Science Hindi 

13-03-2020 Friday Holiday Holiday Punjabi Science 

24.02.2020 (Monday) 25.02.2020 (Tuesday) 26.02.2020 (Wednesday) 

Computer (Oral for Class 1) 

Art & Craft (Classes 1 to 4) 

G.K (Classes 2 to 4) 

M.Sci (Oral for Classes 1 to 3 

and written for Class  4) 

G.K (Oral for Class 1) 

Computer (Oral for Class 2 and 

written for Classes 3 &
 
4 ) 

Date-Sheet of Term-2 Exams (2019-2020) 


